
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Business Administration   

Name of the HOD      : Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil 

Signature:     Week Days: From 08-03-2021 to 12-03-2021 

Name of the 

Teacher 

Class Topic 

engaged 

Date Time Name of 

online 

platform 

used 

Number 

of 

students 

attended 

Rema

rks 

Mrs. 
AkhilaBhaskara
n 

1st sem 
BBA 

Delegation 
of authority 

09/03/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 23  

Centralizatio
n 

10/03/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 27  

Decentralizat
ion 

12/03/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 25  

Mrs. Athira. V 1 Sem 
BBA  

Free hand 
curve 
method  

10/03/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 27  

Semi average 
method  

12/03/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 21  

Ms. NIMISHA. B 1STSem 
BBA 

Oligopoly 
Market 

09/03/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

24  

Duopoly 
Market 

10/03/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Google 
meet 

26  

 


