C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

Name of the Department: Department of Business Administration

Name of the HOD : Prof. PurushothamanVatakkeVeettil

Signature: Week Days: From 08-03-2021 to 12-03-2021

Name of the Teacher	Class	Topic	Date	Time	Name of online	Number of	Rema rks
reacher		engaged			platform	students	TKS
					used	attended	
Mrs.	1 st sem	Delegation	09/03/	9.30-	Zoom	23	
AkhilaBhaskara	BBA	of authority	2021	10.10			
n		Centralizatio	10/03/	11.30-	Zoom	27	
		n	2021	12.10			
		Decentralizat	12/03/	8.30-	Zoom	25	
		ion	2021	9.10			
Mrs. Athira. V	1 Sem	Free hand	10/03/	8.30-	Zoom	27	
	BBA	curve	2021	9.10			
		method					
		Semi average	12/03/	11.30-	Zoom	21	
		method	2021	12.10			
Ms. NIMISHA. B	1 ST Sem	Oligopoly	09/03/	11.30-	Google	24	
	BBA	Market	2021	12.10	meet		
		Duopoly	10/03/	12.30-	Google	26	
		Market	2021	1.10	meet		